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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

LLOYD WRIGHT WORK OF ART.  4 + 3.5 ON 
43,000 + LOT.

COLDWELL BANKER
Jim Muske (310)281-3901

4+3.5
1107 WALLACE RDG

$7,495,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Secluded, gated, tranquil hillside home w/ private drive. 
Designed by architect Lloyd Wright. Sweeping city to 
stunning ocean views w/ breathtaking sunsets. Living room 
w/ soaring ceilings opens to dining area w/ great flow 
for entertaining. Crescent shaped grounds w/ recently 
resurfaced sparkling pool. Marble floors, 3 zone HVAC, 
patios. Walls of glass enhance the exceptional views of 
this residence. Large master bath w/ double sinks. Tons of 
parking in driveway. Twilight 5-7:30 w/ wine&cheese.

Built-Ins,Breakfast Bar, Dishwasher +

Lunch NEW11-2 592/G4

MLS#15-888229

SPACIOUS, CHARMING, & UPDATED 1STY 
SPANISH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER- BHS
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+5
1712 CHEVY CHASE DR

$4,895,000 1sty-SPANISH

IF YOU’VE SEEN THIS HOME BEFORE, YOU WON’T 
RECOGNIZE IT NOW! SPACIOUS & UPDATED CONTEMP 
SPANISH VILLA. PRIME QUIET WESTEND FLATS ROAD JUST 
N. OF SUNSET & BEHIND THE BH HOTEL! DISTRESSED 
WD FLRS, FRENCH DRS, MOULDINGS. 5 POSS BDRMS 
+ ATTACHED POOLSIDE GUEST RM/BA! SUNNY KITCH 
W/BIG BRKFST AREA & PANTRY. HI BEAMED CLNG LIVING 
RM W/SEP QUAINT PUB RM. HUGE MASTER SUITE 
W/WALK-IN/LUXE BA. CENTRAL SKYLIT ATRIUM. SEP 
LG FAM RM OPENS TO PRIV BRICK-LACED GROUNDS 
W/GATED PL/SPA. UNDERSTATED CURB APPEAL!

WWW.1712CHEVYCHASE.COM

Lunch NEW11-2 592D7

MLS#15-887551

A RARE OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
N Robinson & B Robinson 310.854.4130

3+4
305 S ROXBURY DR

$3,500,000 SPANISH

A rare opportunity to own one of the original homes built 
on the site of the legendary Beverly Hills Speedway. 
Immaculately maintained, this Spanish-style 3 bedroom, 3.5 
bath home features; a magnesite tiled entry and hallway; 
hardwood floors throughout; large living room with hard-
crafted, beamed ceiling; dining room with beamed ceiling; 
spacious kitchen, pantry and breakfast room; den; sun room; 
spacious master bedroom with balcony; large 2nd and third 
bedrooms; and central a/c.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,GrbgDsp,Fridg,Othr

Open NEW11-2 632F3

BRING ALL OFFERS!! OVER $190,000 PRICE REDUCTION! MOTIVATED SELLER! GREAT OPPORTUNITY!! 
Move right in or remodel to your dream home. 3+2 + Detached Gst/Maid w/ 3/4 ba + clst (buyer to verify 
permits).

632H2
3+2

252 S ALMONT DR
$1,999,000 OTHER

Refresh. red11-2

KARLTON STONESamira Kermani 310-488-7870
Rng/OvnMLS#15-822961

MLS#14-797831

GATED & SECLUDED NEWLY REMODELED 
FRENCH PROVINCIAL ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J. Babajian/A. Ouweleen 310-623-8800

7+11
9913 SUNSET

$10,900,000 FRENCH

Newly remodeled French provincial estate has great 
space/scale. High ceilings & open floor plan. Kitchen w/ 
professional appliances, built-ins, & marble counter tops. 
Adjacent to kitchen is formal dining & wine room. Mstr bd w/ 
his/her bthrm & walk-in closets. 2nd level has 3 bd, 3 bth, 
family/media room & library, which overlooks warm wood 
study. Backyard features pool, spa, sports court & BBQ. 
Two-story guesthouse w/ living room, kitchen, laundry, & 
balcony. 5-car garage + additional parking.

Open rev11-2 592D7

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#15-886247

THE TARA ESTATE - SOUTHERN PLANTATION 
ESTATE MASTERPIECE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+8
1148 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$24,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Impressive curb appeal welcomes you to this PRIME Beverly 
Hills Estate. FULLY FURNISHED.  This house boasts every 
comfort and elegance one would need for the classic Beverly 
Hills Lifestyle. Private bdrm suites & huge entertaining rooms.  
Cook’s kitchen w/ top of the line appliances.  Spacious 
guesthouse with full bath & kitchen.  Huge entertainer’s 
backyard with oversized pool and 50ft waterfall.  Beverly 
Hills School District!  Available for Short or Long Term.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2 592F5

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#15-888479

SPECTACULAR JAW-DROPPING VIEWS! 
STYLISH CONTEMPORARY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally FJ / Steven Bijan 310-691-7888

4+5
13727 MULHOLLAND DR

$8,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

On its own promontory, one of the most spectacular views 
in L.A! A private drive & gated entry leaves you guessing 
what lies beyond. Vistas from the ocean & city lights to 
the most incredible head-on views! Completely remodeled 
- 4bd + gym/office, 4.5ba & walls of glass. Open great room 
w/designer kitchen & spacious living area opens to the 
dramatic patio, infinity pool, & more. Master suite w/walk-in 
closet, office area, jetted tub & deluxe bath. Crestron system, 
4-car garage + motor court.

www.13727mulholland.com

Open NEW11-2 562C7

SOPHISTICATED CONTEMPORARY

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

5+5.5
9314 LLOYDCREST DR

$3,850,000

Sophisticated contemporary in prime “Crest” streets location. 
Just minutes from the flats of Beverly Hills, with breathtaking 
city, ocean & canyon views surrounded by lush landscaping 
in a tranquil & private setting. Floor-to-ceiling windows & 
French doors open to numerous patios that create a bright, 
airy feel with perfect indoor/outdoor flow. High ceilings and 
great volume throughout. Available fully furnished, turnkey 
ready, also for lease

www.zachgoldsmith.com

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING PIECE OF PROPERTY PARK LIKE 
GROUNDS MUST SEE!!!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Marty Halfon 310-344-4465

4+3.5
9698 YOAKUM DR

$1,795,000

Own a piece of Paradise surrounded by majestic Oak Trees 
nestled in a tranquil setting.A home so quiet, you can hear 
a pin drop. This country home is not a plane flight away but 
just minutes north of Sunset Blvd. This wonderful 4 Bedroom 
3.5 Bath home offers a newly updated kitchen w/  open floor 
plan.  This home is open to one of the most breath-taking 
private grounds in a price range you can afford. . A pathway 
leads to a huge terrace patio with built-in BBQ and refrig 
and Pool!

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#15-884913

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

5+7
1440 BELLA DR

$8,000,000 NEW PROJECT

Brand New Construction. Private Estate at End of Cul De 
Sac. Large property with Private Driveway and Private 
Walkways to Gardens. Main Floor features Living Room 
and Bar with Outside Area and Maid’s/Office on One Side 
and Formal Dining with Huge Kitchen and Outside Area on 
the Other. Secondary Level with Three Guest Bedrooms on 
One Side and The Master Suite Compromising The Entire 
Other Side of the House with Walk In His and Hers Closets, 
Fireplace, Tub with Jets, and Walk in Shower w/ Steam.

High End Appliances and Components

Open rev10-2 592C5

MLS#14-738113

9901 KIP DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
9901 KIP DR

$7,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Tuscan Villa with “Architectural Digest” quality 
finishes. Very private this home will take your breath away. 
Entering into the 2 story entry you will be struck by its 
magnificent winding stairway flooded by light from the floor 
to ceiling windows looking onto the gardens. The use of 
stone and distressed hardwood floors create a seamless flow 
from the formal living room and family room with fireplaces, 
office library and the formal dining room. All the right rooms 
in the right places.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open rev12-2 592C4

MLS#14-814107

2539 BENEDICT CANYON DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
2539 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$5,795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in the estate area of Upper Benedict Canyon and 
hidden behind gates is this secluded oasis compound. A 
large motorcourt greets the visitor with guest parking. A 
dramatic resort like pool and waterfall are enveloped in 
lush landscaping. This beautiful outdoor entertaining area 
is flanked by a stunning 1 bedroom guest house with a 
“great room” and the main house distinguished by bold 
contemporary architecture.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp
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

Duplex    
10278 MISSOURI AVE

$4,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning New Construction - Premiere Location. Units 
are approx 3000sf ea. 3bds/3.5ba+office. Elegant lobby 
entrance w/elevator access directly into units. HW flrs 
& open spacious flr plans. Gourmet kitchens w/center 
islands, ss apps + Caesarstone counters. Sumptuous master 
suites+walk-in closets. 2 en-suite guest rms +office w/built-
ins. Superb quality throughout! Lower unit has huge open 
patio. Upper unit has treetop views. Giant private garage 
+xtra bonus/storage rms for each unit.

www.10278Missouri.com

Open red5695000

11-2 632D3

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-888347

CUSTOM ESTATE IN BRENTWOOD!

THE AGENCY
Jeffrey T. Sandorf 310.625.40099

5+8
11968 FOXBORO DR

$6,950,000 FRENCH

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY FOR A KIND CUSTOM 
MASTERPIECE IN BRENTWOOD. STATELY & MASTERFULLY 
CUSTOM BUILT IN 2010, THIS FRENCH VILLA COVERS 
5 BEDROOMS, 6 FULL BATHS & 2 HALF BATHS WHILE 
FUSING DRAMATIC TOUCHES OF REGENCY & DECO 
STYLES ALONG WITH WORLD CLASS FINISHES.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 631G3

MLS#15-888065

PRIVATE CALIFORNIA TRADITIONAL WITH 
SPECTACULAR VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Hugh Evans/ F.Ron Smith 310.500.1331

5+6.5
1776 WESTRIDGE RD

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Airy and spacious, this recently renovated home is set 
back from the street and  well positioned on 49,000 square  
feet of beautiful grounds. High ceilings, french doors, and 
custom detailing. The views are exceptional throughout. 
Chef’s kitchen opens to the family room. Entertainer’s dream 
with professional North/South tennis court, infinity pool, 
private terraces. Three car garage. Wine storage. Gated 
and private.

Infinity pool, N/S tennis court, Gated

Open NEW11-2 631E2
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MLS#15-888531

GORGEOUS GATED HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 
LARGE PRIVATE LOT!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

5+6
898 N BUNDY DR

$5,575,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated 5bd+6ba home w/voluminous rooms, flooded w/light. 
Impressive foyer flows to the formal living rm, family rm, 
& formal dining area. Chef’s kitchen w/tons of counter 
space, center island, & breakfast area w/doors to the patio 
& charming yard. 5 bdrms  + gym (6th bdrm) w/4 upstairs 
incl. the Master. Generous master suite w/soaring ceilings 
& bath w/huge walk-in closet & doors to the lovely pergola! 
Completely pvt. yard – patios, grassy yard, pool & covered 
loggia w/ frplce & built-in BBQ.

www.898nbundy.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 631F1

SANTA BARBARA TRANSITIONAL 
ARCHITECTURE

PARTNERS TRUST
F. Ron Smith 310-500-1373

5+5.5
206 S SALTAIR AVE

$4,895,000 MEDITERRANEAN

A skillful blend of elements gives this transitional 
Mediterranean villa majesty & elegance. Many incredible 
features & fine details make it unique. Features include 
decorative wood beamed ceilings, & a unique use of woods, 
granite, travertine & tile throughout. Over 5,600 SF w/ a 
master suite + 4 bedrooms & 4.5 baths. Gourmet kitchen w/ 
center island & breakfast nook. Approximately 10,000 sq ft 
lot. Private backyard w/ lush landscaping, pool & spa.

Gated Driveway, Mature Hedges

Open NEW11-2 631/G3

MLS#15-888553

MID CENTURY MODERN IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

3+2.5
13210 HANEY PLACE

$3,450,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Sprawling 1 sty Mid Century Contemp on very lg flat lot 
(13,455 Sq Ft per assessor) at end of fab cul de sac st in 
Polo Fields neighborhood of BW.  Clean lines, walls of glass, 
vaulted wood beamed ceilings, & sliding drs thru-out provide 
grt flow to the outdrs. Living rm w/ stone hearth, inviting 
FDR & adjacent fam rm all open to covered patio, expansive 
lawn & pvt garden.  Desirable neighborhood w/ sidewalks & 
underground utilities in close proximity to the BW Country 
Mart. A timeless classic!

www.haneyplace.com

Open NEW11-2 631D4

BEAUTIFUL HOME IN SOUGHT AFTER 
LOCATION

PARTNERS TRUST
Berg | Smith 310.500.3931

5+4.5
1121 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$2,895,000

Beautiful New Construction Traditional with gorgeous 
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

$899,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

An abundance of natural light permeates this tri-level 
architectural townhouse w/2bd+2.5ba+loft/den.  Recessed 
lighting, 4 balconies, skylights, hardwd flrs. Kitchen w/granite 
counters, stainless steel appliances & custom cabinetry. 
Dining & living rm have soaring ceil & huge picture windows 
that makes this unit very bright & airy. Master features high 
ceiling, 2 closets. Master bath w/double sinks, oversized 
soaking tub & separate shower. Central AC.  Building w/EQ 
insurance. 2-car SxS parking.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2 631H5
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It is the ideal location close to shops, markets restaurants, UCLA and the freeways. The kitchen and bath is 
beautifully remodeled and the appliances are stainless steel. All offers due on 3/24 at 3pm

631H4
1+1

11645 MONTANA AVE #303
$465,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open NEW11-2

TELES PROPERTIESEllen Conrad
Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,OtherMLS#15-886169

06 Brentwood Income

CHARMING, SIDE-BY-SIDE DUPLEX IN 
BRENTWOOD GLEN!

SOTHEBY’S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

11362 HOMEDALE ST
$1,559,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Unique 1940’2 Duplex w/ courtyard. Private, renovated rear 
unit has 2 BD, 2.5 BA & sunny Great Rm opening to private 
yard. Stunning, chic new Kitchen w/ marble counters, white 
cabinets, SS appliances & a wide bar area for casual dining. 
Excellent closets, built-ins, newly remodeled baths, & cozy 
throughout. Front unit has 1 Bed, 1 Bath, a huge closet & 
charming living room w/ beamed ceilings & a fireplace. Extra 
storage above garage!

2 BD+ 2.5 BA+ SUNRM+ PRVT YRD / 1 BD+1BA

Open NEW11-2 631-H2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#15-888173

CAPTIVATING RETREAT

SOTHEBY’S INT’L
Susan Montgomery 310-255-5441

4+3
1821 S WESTGATE AVE

$1,675,000 TRADITIONAL

A perfect blend of sophistication & charm, this spacious 
home offers ideal indoor/outdoor living. Flooded w/natural 
light through an abundance of windows, gleaming French 
doors welcome you to the expansive outdoor entertaining 
area perfect for al fresco dining. This tasteful home features 
a beautiful 1st floor master suite w/walk-in closets & spa-like 
bath, 3 large BRS up w/vaulted ceilings, new carpeting, eco-
friendly front landscaping, & plenty of room to expand on a 
nearly 9,000sf lot!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 631J6

MLS#15-887723

UPDATED SINGLE STORY 4 BDRM/3.5 BA

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund 310-801-2641

4+4
2537 COTNER AVE

$1,039,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated single story 4 bdrm/3.5 Ba Traditional on desired 
corner lot location. Enclosed w/ picket fence with gated 
slate walkway leads to charming covered porch. Formal 
entry with closet opens to living room with crown molding, 
fireplace with granite finishes & enclosed wet bar. Formal 
Dining room opens to kitchen with high end stainless steel, 
slate countertops, bfast nook, pantry closet & access to 
privately landscaped backyard with relaxing covered patio 
& grassy area.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632C7

RARE OPPORUNITY IN PRIME WLA 
LOCATION!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Denise Freed 310-482-2293

2+1
1816 ARMACOST AVE

$779,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This is the first time this 2+1 home has been on the market 
in 70 years! The property is being sold completely “AS-IS”, 
seller’s shall make no repairs, will not do any termite work, 
nor issue any credits based on investigation findings.  It is 
being sold for lot value only, but could easily be remodeled 
into something fabulous.

Open NEW11-2 631

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

TOWNHOUSE THAT IS MORE LIKE A PRIVATE 
HOME

CB SOUTH
Sutherland/Schell

3+2.5
1732 STONER AVE, UNIT 104

$1,225,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light and bright open living room and dining room with 
soaring ceilings. Beautiful back patio set up for outdoor 
dining.Large family kitchen with top of the line appliances. 
2nd level is all loft/family room/office. Master with en-suite. 
Two other guest bedrooms & guest bathroom complete the 
3rd floor. Roof deck with city and mountain views. 3 car 
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
Four-Plex!  Each 2Br+1Ba Apt is Approx. 1,150 Sq.Ft. 
REFURBISHED LOWER FRONT APT, NO. 1139, WILL BE 
UNLOCKED & OPEN FOR VIEWING FROM 11:00 AM TO 
2:00 PM DURING THE 3/24/15 OPEN HSE. MARKET Rents 
are $2,600.00 to $2,850.00 per month or $123,241.08 per 
year. CURRENT rents are $1,912.71, $2,016.00, $2,600.00 & 
the unoccupied Front Apt. at Market is $2,850.00 per month 
or $112,544.52 per year. Note: Both Front Apartments will 
be delivered vacant.

Blt-Ins,GD,Refrig,Dshwshr,Washer & Dryer

Open bom11-2 632H3

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

CLASSICAL MODERN WITH 3 EN SUITE 
BEDROOMS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Lyn Bradford 323.533.5053

3+3
8913 ASHCROFT AVE

$2,165,000 2sty-MODERN

Privacy, Peace & Quiet abound in this gated contemporary 
villa built in 1923, grown over the years into a 2,250 sqft 
updated classical modern home. Living room with wood/gas 
fireplace plus both a formal dining room and eat-in kitchen. 
3 en-suite bedroom/bathrooms in 2 stories with bonus 
teahouse and generous outdoor entertaining areas.

Lunch NEW11-2 592J7

MLS#14-811739

WEST HOLLYWOOD WEST ARCHITECTURAL 
WWW.354SANVICENTE.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Ron Keinan 310.779.5348

3+4
354 N SAN VICENTE

$2,875,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed architectural showplace. The open floor plan 
creates the indoor outdoor lifestyle expected for today’s 
modern living w/ refined designed finishes & attention to 
detail throughout. An exquisite master suite is complete 
w/ spa-like bath, generous closet & private balcony. An 
additional junior master suite has a large private view 
terrace. Relax & enjoy the private entertainer’s backyard, 
zero edge decorative pool, water features & spa. Close to 
popular restaurants, shops & entertainment.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2 592J7

MLS#15-823997

GRACIOUS 2-STORY 3+3 WITH GUEST, 
POOL & SPA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 310-386-9086

4+4
402 WESTBOURNE DR

$2,595,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Character gated & secluded 2-story Spanish compound 
with detached 1+1 loft-style guest house that feature a 
tastefully renovated gourmet kitchen with center island, 
Corian counters, formal entry with gracious curved staircase,  
formal living & dining rms, exposed beamed ceilings, wood 
burning fireplace, French windows & doors.  A private 
second floor master w Juliette balcony, vaulted ceilings, a 
walk-in & spa-like bath.  2nd bed with own bath and 3rd 
bed on 1st floor

See Full-Page Ad

Open rev11-2 592J7

MLS#15-882543

REMODELED NORMA TRIANGLE 
WWW.886HILLDALE.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

3+3
886 HILLDALE AVE

$1,299,900 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This modern home features a bright open plan, HW floors, 
designer details. Gourmet KIT complete w/ granite counters 
& stainless steel appliances. Expansive master suite w/ 
beamed ceilings, over-sized closet & a spa-like tumbled 
marble bath w/ jetted tub, sep shower & dual sinks. FULL 
guest house, complete w/ private bath, ideal for a home 
office. Privately gated & fenced w/ a decorative stamped 
concrete drive, patio & grassy yard are perfect for outdoor 
entertaining. A must see!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2 592H6

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-888133

RECENTLY REMODELED CONDO STEPS 
FROM THE SUNSET STRIP

HILTON & HYLAND
Michael LaMontagna 310.925.9826

2+3
1323 N SWEETZER AVE #101

$1,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to this gorgeous unit in prime West Hollywood.  
Recently remodeled and one of just 8 dwellings in this quaint 
building just steps to the famed Sunset Strip. The home 
features a large open floor plan great for entertaining, along 
with a private open air patio space to take in the morning 
sun. The gourmet kitchen was recently remodeled and is 
equipped with stainless steel appliances, a wine refrigerator, 
and breakfast bar.

www.michaellamontagna.com

Open NEW11-2 593A5

MLS#15-888303

SLEEK & MODERN TOWNHOME

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Ashley Freeman 310-461-8811

2+3
1220 N ORANGE GROVE AVE #10

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

2+3
4121 TIVOLI AVE

$1,069,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Elegance and vintage inspired style blend effortlessly in 
this dazzling reprieve. Relaxing outdoor spaces surround 
this creative retreat. Enjoy an open floor plan with every 
room opening to the outside, where fruit trees and relaxing, 
outdoor spaces abound.

www.4121Tivoli.com

Open NEW11-2 672B5

COMPLETELY RENOVATED MARINA-
ADJACENT HOME

KW CENTINELA
Bopi/Judy Sheller (310)301-2323

3+1
4031 BEETHOVEN ST

$975,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Completely renovated 3 bedroom/1 bath home in Prime Mar 
Vista.  Features include stainless steel appliances and quartz 
countertops in the kitchen, 200 amp electrical service with 
all new re-wire

www.BizzyBlondes.com

Open NEW11-2 672/B5

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-885539

TURNKEY CORNER CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Arthur Toye 310-560-2560

2+2
3231 CHEVIOT VISTA PLACE  #208

$499,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright, immaculate with morning sun. Corner unit (1 shared 
wall) with Eco-Friendly Bamboo Hardwood floors in living 
room, with gas fireplace. Balcony off living room and large 
master bedroom. Large closets with plenty of storage space. 
Bonus large private storage space in garage. Includes 
Dishwasher, Stove & Microwave. View of Santa Monica 
Mountains. Close to major transportation routes, UCLA, 
Trader Joe’s. Pet friendly building, Secure elevator access 
from garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632E7

A SUN-LIT SANCTUARY!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Gregory Masi 310-488-4880

1+1
3166 S SEPULVEDA BLV, UNIT 8

$285,000

This top floor 1 BR/1 BA is flooded w/natural light.  A spacious 
balcony off living room offers a pool view.  Bathroom and 
kitchen have both been thoughtfully renovated, the latter 
boasting updated cabinetry + stainless steel appliances.  
Generous walk-in closet in BR.  Wood flooring throughout.  
This cheerful, bright unit is centrally located near markets, 
Trader Joe’s, and restaurants.  Quick access to the 10, 405, 
and new Pico Metro Station.  A package deal of comfort, 
value, and convenience!

Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#15-887405

“LUNCH TO BE SERVED”

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+6
210 21ST PL

$5,999,888 TRADITIONAL

Stunning New 5BR, 5.5BA Trad Mstr Piece in Gillette Regent 
Sq. design by John Andrews AIA.  Beaut hm for ent. w/nat 
light, cath ceil in entr, pwdr rm, lbry w/built-ins. Lrg DRw/but 
pntry &  hw flrs throughout. LR opens to lrg fam rm w/FP & 
glass drs that open for in/out liv. Beaut  grmt kit w/Calcutta 
ctrs, cust cab, Wolf Range, Sub Zero frdge, brkfst area.  Up 
has sump mstr w/FP & out ter. Carrera mstr BA w/steam 
shwr, soak tub & lrg walk-in closet. Lrg yard w/salt wtr 
pool,fire pit,fruit trees

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 631E5

STUNNING KEN UNGAR HAMPTON STYLE 
HOME BUILT IN 2004

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

5+5.5
311 12TH ST

$4,350,000 2sty-OTHER

Bright w/an ideal flr plan. 4 en-suite bd (all w/full baths) & 1 
bd & 1.5 baths down. Features wainscoting, crown moldings, 
high ceil, hardwd flrs, rec lighting, vaulted ceil (in upstairs 
bedrooms).  Formal living & large family rm w/large mantle 
& frplce.  Chef’s kit w/white marble countertops, center 
island, walk-in pantry, Viking appl & Subzero fridge. Large 
master ste w/2 balconies overlooking beaut front yrd, frplce, 
his & her walk-in closets, & lux master bath w/separate spa 
tub, shower.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2 631D6

MLS#15-888221

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Tracey Hennessey 3107796375

3+1
537 EUCLID ST

$2,850,000 CONTEMPORARY

First time on the market in nearly 50 years. Two bedrooms 
plus a den and one bath. Beautiful 50 X 150 lot with lush 
landscaping in the backyard.  Only two       blocks to chic 
cafes and boutiques on the fabulous Montana Avenue.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 631D7

EMOTIONAL SPANISH IN SUNSET PARK
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
Abundance of Natural Light & Ocean Breeze! Easy walk to 
the Beach, Main St., Farmer’s Mkt., 3rd St Promenade & All 
that West side has to Offer! Unit features one Common Wall, 
No Stair to Climb, Bamboo Flooring, Gated/Covered Pkg., 
Over sized Bedroom, lots of closet space & extra storage. 
Tastefully remodeled for immediate move-in. This classic 
Californian quiet complex features include pool, common 
area BBQ & seating area. HOA fee incl EQ Ins.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2 671F3
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15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#15-888651

INTELLIGENTLY BUILT AND EXECUTED EAST 
COAST TRADITIONAL

PARTNERS TRUST
Smith | Kirman 310-500-1373

7+10
580 CHAUTAUQUA

$14,985,000 TRADITIONAL

This timeless property offers the ultimate combination of 
luxury, sophistication & soaring views with an unmatched 
attention to detail by Shain Development, Inc. The house 
boasts a brilliant 7 bed/10 bath floor plan with ebony wide 
plank floors and stunning finishes throughout. Features 
Gourmet kitchen with Top-of-the-line appliances, office, 
living room, dining room, family room with bar area, Wine 
cellar and media room that overlooks the gorgeous backyard 
w/ pool/spa.

Soaring Canyon & Ocean Views

Open NEW11-2 631B6

CLASSIC ESTATE

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Rick Ojeda /Nick Segal 310-902-7676

7+9
13510 LUCCA DR

$10,500,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Situated on approximately 30,000 sq ft of lush lawns and 
gardens, the main house is filled with Natural light. Features 
include a barrel ceiling Master suite, stately wood beamed 
living with grand scale fireplace, dining, family and breakfast 
rooms, befitting the era of the 1920’s and yet cheerfully 
updated for todays tastes and style. The guesthouse has 2 
bedroom suites and a Great Room.

Open NEW11-2 631/D4

MLS#15-888385

PRIME RUSTIC CANYON SECLUDED ESTATE

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Stearns | Evans III 310.850.9284

4+3
14014 W SUNSET

$8,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Extraordinary opportunity to own property on a private lane 
in Pacific Palisades. Just under two acres in Prime Rustic 
Canyon location, with a Sunset address, but access from 
quiet Rustic Lane. A classic 1956 mid-century home, by 
architects Buff, Straub, and Hensman, sits on an acre of 
flat land, amidst beautiful oak and sycamore trees. The 
sprawling grounds are spectacular with lush gardens and 
a large flat sunny grassy yard.  Opportunity for restoration, 
expansion or new construction.

Open NEW11-2 631C5

GRACIOUS HIGHLANDS ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757

5+7.5
16678 VIA LA COSTA

$6,250,000

Sited on an approx one half acre lot within the exclusive 
guard gated Enclave, this 5bd/7.5ba Mediterranean estate 
boasts exceptional 180 degree ocn & mtn vus. The stunning 
master suite enjoys exceptional ocn vus, priv balc, his & hers 
baths & 2 walk-in closets. The large backyard is the ultimate 
resort retreat w/ panoramic ocn vus, flat grassy yard, pool/
spa, built in bbq, outdoor dining & separate pool bath. 3 car 
garage. Membership in Summit Club including use of pool, 
tennis courts and gym.

www.EnclaveEstate.com

Lunch NEW11-2 630/H1

HUNTINGTON PALISADES PRIME 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Geoff Borys 310-490-3563

3+3
14951 CAMAROSA DR

$4,799,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

First time ever on the market. On one of the premier streets 
in Huntington Palisades.  60 years after the current and 
original owners singled out this plot on which to build their 
family home, you have the chance to make 14951 Camarosa 
Drive your cherished home for decades to come.  Add on to 
the existing structure or build anew from the ground up.

12,801 SQUARE FOOT LOT

Open NEW11-2 631/B7

PALISADES REMODEL OR REDEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brett C. Duffy 310.230.3700

3+2
506 N LAS CASAS AVE

$1,795,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in over 30 years,this beautifully 
maintained 3bd 2ba Traditional home is located in very 
desirable Las Casas Loop .The property sits above street 
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

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Richard Stanley 213 300-4567

3+3
4614 FINLEY AVE #31

$600,000 MID-CENTURY

Rarely-offered 3 bedroom, 3 bath top-floor, corner condo 
around the corner from all the amenities of Los Feliz Village.  
Strong Mid-Century vibe. Newer remodel of kitchen in light 
wood tones, granite and stainless; newer bamboo and tile 
flooring; fireplace; third bedroom is convertible den/office 
that adjoins living room; newer custom built-ins in foyer and 
den; recessed lighting in smooth ceilings; private deck with 
view of the Observatory.

www.4614finley31.com

Lunch NEW11-2 594A3

27 Topanga Single Family

UPDATED COTTAGE W/ SEPARATE LIVING 
QUARTERS IN PRIME TOPANGA

GOTHAM PROPERTIES
Natalie Elias 310-775-1141

2+2
21549 SUMMIT TRL

$649,000 2sty-COTTAGE

Charming updated cottage home in prime Topanga w/ 
separate living quarters. Main floor feat LR w/ wood beamed 
ceilings, master bd & bath & kitchen w/ travertine floors & 
granite countertops. Loft w/ large walk-in closet & Romeo/
Juliet balcony. Add’l living quarters on lower level have own 
separate entrance, full bath, laundry, & lots of space. Quality 
construction thruout. Stone deck in front yard exposes lovely 
canyon vus along w/ a low maintenance, private backyard.  
Steps away from State Park

built-ins,refrigerator,range oven

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

UNBELIEVABLE!! TWO HOUSES FOR THE 
PRICE OF ONE!!!!

KW CENTINELA
Bopi /Judy Sheller (310)301-2323

6+5
4635 LINDBLADE DR

$1,650,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Too many features to mention!!  Incredible!! Two houses on 
one enormous 13k sq ft lot!  Front house is 4 bed/3 bath 
and is 1,700 sq ft;  Rear house is 2 bed/2 bath.  Enormous 
grassy backyard with Viking barbecue & room for a pool.  
Don’t miss this one!!?

www.BizzyBlondes.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 672/E5

MLS#15-887911

PRIME CULVER CITY TRADITIONAL

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Adam Sires/Mike Nourmand 310.498.1024

4+3
4269 VINTON AVE

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL

2-story traditional just mins from downtown Culver City. 
Open flr plan w/Brazilian wd flrs on lower level. Eat-in kitch 
w/Viking stove top, granite counters & stainless steel appl. 
Family rm feat. fp & French drs to deck & lrg grassy bckyrd. 
Master ste w/walk-in closet & tiled BA w/spa tub, steam 
feature, 2 sinks & skylight. Addtl BR downstairs ideal for 
office or gst rm. 2 addtl lrg BRs upstrs. House feat incl: solid 
wd drs, alarm sys, wide driveway w/2-car grg, solar panels 
& lush landscaping.

www.4269Vinton.com

Open NEW11-2 672G2

MLS#15-888069

TOTALLY REMODELED MID-CENTURY 
HOME IN CULVER CITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-899-3584

3+2
10965 BARMAN AVE

$1,295,000 MID-CENTURY

Home features a large gated front yard, hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting and crown moldings throughout, living 
room with fireplace, updated kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances, marble counter tops, breakfast area, lots of 
cabinet space and separate eating area off the kitchen. 
This wonderful home also offers a master suite with a newly 
added bathroom and two additional bedrooms. Additional 
features include plenty of natural light, two car garage and 
an office area/laundry room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 672F3

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-887825

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Michael C King 310-500-1305

2+2
5121 RAINTREE CIR

$499,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to resort style living in Culver City - lush grounds 
with large lake makes you feel like you’re living in Topanga! 
This wonderful condo has it all - renovated kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances, living room has a custom full 
length bookcase, hardwood floors, fireplace, recessed lights, 
2 full bedrooms with large walk-in closets, 2 updated 
bathrooms, large balcony. Complex has pool, spa, 2 rec 
rooms, gym, 24 hr security. Gated. Close to shops and 
Downtown Culver City.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 672H3
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

1966 MID-CENTURY VIEW HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Karen Lower 323 804 8043

3+2
3301 DERONDA DR

$1,180,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Stunning canyon views and ocean shimmer on a clear 
day! Extra tall ceilings with floor to ceiling picture windows 
highlight this hillside location just under the famed Hollywood 
sign. Main level offers an open floor plan kitchen, living and 
dining with terrace and canyon views! Lower level Master 
with custom built-in bed, walk-in closet, and private bath 
opens to terrace. 2 additional bedrooms and 3/4 bath 
complete this level. There is a separate office and wine cellar 
on lower level. 2 car gar

Range, fridge

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-881997

MODERN MASTERPIECE

BHHS - BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

4+4.5
3489 WONDER VIEW DR

$3,450,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

OPEN 11 am - 2 pm & TWILIGHT 5:30 - 7:30 pm. 
Exquisite Architectural by Ecumena Design Studio c.2015 
w/panoramic city & lake views. A harmony of modern style 
& cutting edge design w/open floor plan, walls of glass & 
sliding glass pocket doors that fill the rooms w/sunshine 
& lake breezes. Showcase Kitchen is a study in whites: 
Caesarstone counters, Italian cabinets, Miele appls & Center 
island. Family room opens to the sparkling pool & private 
patios. Luxe Master suite & spa bath.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2 567D3

MLS#15-825423

WWW.3308TROYDRIVE.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Dia, Ray & Chase 323-788-4663

4+4
3308 TROY DR

$1,399,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Dramatic Contemporary home w/ hints of mid-century 
origins. DETACHED GUEST HOUSE w/ kitchen, bath & 2nd 
story loft - ideal for music studio/gym/home office. CORNER 
LOT provides flexible outdoor space. Large living room w/ 
French Doors, floor to ceiling windows & warm family room 
w/ FP & wood beam ceiling. Includes den/possible 4th bed & 
a very cool office space/yoga studio or whatever you need it 
to be! Well-appointed master suite has serene canyon/sunset 
views. Close to Studios and restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 563C7

30 Hollywood Hills East Condo / Co-op

PENTHOUSE FEELS LIKE SINGLE FAMILY 
RESIDENCE

COLDWELL BANKER
Karen Lower 323 804 8043

2+2
1820 CANYON DR, UNIT 302

$675,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This single story Penthouse feels just like a single family 
home in the hills. Huge outdoor living space doubles the 
1300+ sqft for ultimate indoor-outdoor living just under the 
Hollywood sign.  A short distance to Gelson’s and Franklin 
Village shops and restaurants makes it the perfect urban 
dwelling.  Open concept kitchen, dining, living all open to 
large terraces. Master suite plus 2nd guest bedroom and 
full bath complete the home. Updates throughout make this 
turn-key.

Refresh. NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#15-884619

LOVELY TRADITIONAL IN LEIMERT PARK

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Morgan Pasco 310.606.3887

3+3
3701 OLMSTED AVE

$679,000 TRADITIONAL

Tastefully Renovated in Leimert Park. Modernized gem w/ 
open concept kitchen/dining w/ seated isl which flows to 
outdoor deck, a perfect place to enjoy morning coffee. Open 
concept cont. to the Living Area, creating the ideal space for 
entertaining friends & family. Lge Master w/en suite w/ his/
hers closets & French Doors to landscaped bckyrd, w/mature 
fruit tree. The 3 baths w/ designer touches incl vessel sinks 
and tile.  Excellent opp to own within walking distance of 
Crenshaw/LAX Metrolink.

Dshwshr, Central AC & Heat

Open NEW11-2 673F1

Leimert Park 1930 Spanish with modern touch of flare. Hardwoods redone, fountain, chandeliers, great street, 
awesome dining room with breakfast nook, light, bright. New fountain, subway. Will go fast!

673F3
3+1.5

4260 S NORTON AVE
$579,000 SPANISH

Refresh. NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANTRick Hatfield 3232731756
Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,WshrMLS#15-888203

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#14-806679

AN ORIGINAL VAN ALDEN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Jones & Fred Holley 310-612-0831

5+4
19307 CALADERO ST

$1,395,000 2sty-MODERN
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
studios and Hollywood.

SEE FULL PAGE COLOR AD

Refresh. NEW11-2 563/A6

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
STUDIO CITY HILLS WITH VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Florence Silver 818 929 0265

5+4
3743 SUNSWEPT DR

$2,100,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Amazing 5 br 4 ba retreat with over 3300 sq ft of open 
spaces and versatile floor plan. Exquisite contemporary 
design by AIA architecht Sandra Martin features serene 
canyon views through wall of windows, soaring ceilings, 
walnut hardwood floors, designer custom features. Floor to 
ceiling gas fireplace highlights living room and dining area.
Tastefully appointed chef’s kitchen with Qorstone counters 
and decorator glass tile,high end stainless appliances.Family 
rm and Multipurpose Rm.Slate Decks.

Dishwsher, Oven, Microwave, Garbage Disp

Open NEW11-1 562 F6

MLS#14-806825

MID-CENTURY ESTATE W/ POOL & TENNIS 
COURT

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Susan L Andrews 323-315-7409

4+5
11920 LAUREL HILLS RD

$3,198,000 MID-CENTURY

Private Mid-Century Modern 4BR & 4BA Studio City estate 
presents a completely private oasis of towering trees and 
outdoor living areas on over a 25,000 s.f. flat lot compound. 
Enjoy a pool, tennis court, complete outdoor kitchen, dining 
area,  fireplace, BBQ island, gym and steam room in coveted 
Silver Triangle adgacent location.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Micro

Open red11-2 562G6

MLS#15-886639

MID-CENTURY COOL W/VIEWS-PRIME 
HILLS S OF BLVD

BHHS-BEVERLY HILLS
Bill Coveny 310-994-2344

3+2
3834 REKLAW DR

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated classic on a lg secluded lot w/amazing views.
Bright,open feel w/ lots of windows/vaulted wood ceilings/
hdwds & expansive decks.Custom kitchen w/ s/s appls 
opens to Great Room w/frpl. Perfect flow to all outdoor 
spaces including a spacious rear patio. The Master suite 
offers a big walk-in closet,private patio and spa-like bath 
with soaking tub. A lower bonus room has many possibilities.
Carpenter School. A ideal peaceful retreat mins from shops/
restaurants on the Blvd and Fryman Cyn.

washer/dryer/refrig www.3834reklaw.com

Open rev11-2 562G6

200 El Segundo Condo / Co-op

Move-in ready corner unit townhome in Mariposa Walk, a 9 unit building built in 2013. This beautiful 3br/2.5ba 
+ bonus room w/ lots of natural light, tall ceilings and an open concept floor plan.

3+3
1710 E. MARIPOSA AVE. #4

$769,000 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMSAmerica Michael (310) 376-4600
Newly Built Corner Unit Townhome 2013MLS#SB15056947MR

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)
bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!


